SINDHUBER

3363 ULMERFELD ROMERSTRASSE 6

07475 590 590

MASCHINENSHOP@SINDHUBER.AT

MASCHINEN

Holzmann H-RSS360 Rohr-Schraubstock

[H-RSS360]

¢ Klemmbereich : 10-80mm

¢ Schnellspannung Grundfldche: 155x140mm
* Schnellspannung H6he min/max.: 262x350mm

¢ Netto Gewicht: 5kg
¢ Material: Gusseisen

Technische Daten

Schraubstécke & Amboss
Schnellspannung Grundfldche
Schnellspannung Héhe

Gewicht
Bruttogewicht
Nettogewicht

VersandmaBe
Breite

Lénge

Hoéhe

04.04.2025

155x140 mm
262x350 mm

19 kg
18 kg

250 mm
430 mm
290 mm
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59,00€
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